
MASS INTENTIONS,  FEBRUARY 6 - MARCH 1, 2026 

                                

Friday February 6 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday February 7 5:00 p.m. Terry Nesti Susan Harris 

Sunday February 8 10:00 a.m. David Scott Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Garry MacKinnon The Family 

Friday February 13 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday February 14 5:00 p.m. Jack McCartney Don & Judy Caron 

Sunday February 15 10:00 a.m. Lyle Manary Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Reg Ouellet Zennie Ouellet 

Ash Wednesday 
February 18 

7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Friday February 20 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday February 21 5:00 p.m. Intentions of Evelyn Polich Betty Beckingham 

Sunday February 22 10:00 a.m. Richard Kingston Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Margaret Cattani Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday February 27  Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday February 28 5:00 p.m. Alice Zapior The Family 

   Arline & Edgar Laprade Bonnie Morrison 

   Joseph Caron The Family 

Sunday March 1 10:00 a.m. Louise Trusgnach Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Susan Rowan Sylvia Nordstrom 

 


